2024 LAND CRUISER

Full Specs

Land Cruiser 1958 Land Cruiser First Edition

2.4 4-Cyl. iForce MAX Hybrid 2.4 4-Cyl. iForce MAX Hybrid 2.4 4-Cyl. iForce MAX Hybrid
Engine 4-Wheel Drive Engine 4-Wheel Drive Engine 4-Wheel Drive
MPG/Other/Price

Price

Base MSRP * $55,950 $61,950 $74,950

Mileage Estimates

Mileage estimates (mpg

city/highway/combined) 22/25/23 22/25/23 22/25/23

ToyotaCare i

24-hour Roadside
Assistance *

$0 (No Cost) $0 (No Cost) $0 (No Cost)

No cost maintenance
plan *

$0 (No Cost) $0 (No Cost) $0 (No Cost)



Interior

12.3-in. digital meter
with selectable gauge
display screens and fuel
economy, Driver Assist,
vehicle/trip information,
and warning messages

7-in. digital meter with
selectable gauge
display screens and fuel
economy, Driver Assist,
vehicle/trip information,
and warning messages

Power tilt/telescopic
steering wheel with
TOYOTA badge

Manual tilt/telescopic
steering wheel with
TOYOTA badge

Power door locks with
shift-linked automatic
lock/unlock feature

Power windows with
one-touch auto
up/down with jam
protection in all
positions

Power tilt/slide
moonroof with power
sunshade

All weather floor liners
and cargo mats *



Leather-trimmed seats;
8-way power adjustable
front driver's seat with
lumbar support; 6-way
manual passenger seat

Heated front seats

Fabric-trimmed seats; 6-
way manual-adjustable
front driver's seat, 4-way
manual-adjustable front
passenger seat with
seatback pocket

Heated and ventilated
front seats

Leather-trimmed shift
lever

One center console-
area 12V auxiliary power
outlet * and one rear
cargo area 120V AC
power outlet *

Eight cup and bottle
holders

Second-row and cargo-
area LED illumination

Overhead console with
LED illumination and
LED maplights,
sunglasses storage, and
Safety Connect® *
controls

O

available as part of an option
package



Qi-compatible wireless
charging *

Enhanced Multi-Terrain
Monitor (MTM) with
selectable front, side or
rear views

Auto-dimming rearview
mirror with compass and
HomelLink® * universal
transceiver

Driver's-seat memory
function

Console cool box

Head-Up Display (HUD)

Six USB ports *

Manual cushion-length
adjuster

2400W AC inverter *

S—

available as part of an option
package

O

available as part of an option
package

O

available as part of an option
package



Three-zone automatic
front and rear climate
control, push-button
controls, separate
second-row control
panel, individual
temperature settings for
driver, front passenger
and rear-seat

passengers
Less

Exterior

Power open/close rear
door liftgate *

Privacy glass on rear
side, quarter and
liftgate windows

Smart Key System on all
doors and liftgate with
Push Button Start,
remote keyless entry
system and remote
illuminated entry

Front and rear heavy-
duty mudguards

Windshield wiper de-
icer

Rain-sensing
aerodynamic variable
intermittent windshield
wipers and intermittent
rear wiper



20-in. gray aluminum
wheels O

18-in. matte-black alloy
wheels

18-in. matte-gray alloy
wheels v

18-in. dark gray metallic
alloy wheels v

Rock rails

[lluminated running @)

boards available as part of an option
package

First Edition front skid
plate with engine,
transmission and
transfer case protection

Front skid plate with

engine, transmission

and transfer case v v
protection

Front and rear frame-
mounted tow hooks * v v

Front LED integrated fog
lights v

Rigid Industries® * LED
color-selectable fog v
lights



Circular LED headlights

Rectangular LED
headlights

Integrated LED Daytime
Running Lights (DRL)

Digital Key * capability

Black "TOYOTA"
heritage grille

Rear Land Cruiser Badge

Roof rails with cargo
basket

Roof rails

[luminated entry

Audio Multimedia

Learn more about Audio Multimedia

14-speaker Premium
JBL® * Audio

O

available as part of an option
package

O

available as part of an option
package

O

available as part of an option
package



12.3-in. Toyota Audio
Multimedia touchscreen
with 10-speaker a. More

8-in. Toyota Audio

Multimedia touchscreen

with 8-speaker auz.More

Connected Services

Learn more about Connected Services

Drive Connect * —
includes Cloud

Naviaation * with--- More

Service Connect * —

receive personalized

maintenance uod...More

Wi-Fi Connect * —
includes AT&T Wi-Fi

hotspot and Intec:. Mare

Remote Connect * —
remotely interact with
vour vehicle throu:.More

Safety Connect® *—
includes Emergencv
Assistance buttor:- More

Capable,

subscription required

Up to 10-year trial
subscription

Up to 30-day/3 GB
trial subscription

1-year trial
subscription

Up to 10-year trial
subscription

Safety/Convenience

Dynamic Radar Cruise
Control (DRCC) *

Capable,

subscription required

Up to 10-year trial
subscription

Up to 30-day/3 GB
trial subscription

1-year trial
subscription

Up to 10-year trial
subscription

Capable,
subscription required

Up to 10-year trial
subscription

Up to 30-day/3 GB
trial subscription

1-year trial
subscription

Up to 10-year trial
subscription



Ten airbags * — includes
driver and front
passenger Advanced
Airbag System, driver
and front passenger
seat-mounted side
airbags, driver and front
passenger knee airbags,
rear seat-mounted side
airbags, and all-row
roll-sensing side curtain
airbags

Less

Toyota Safety Sense™
3.0
(TSS 3.0) * — Pre---- More

LATCH (Lower Anchors
and Tethers for
Children) includes lower
anchors on outboard
second-row and tether
anchors on all second-
row seats

Child-protector rear
door locks and power
window lockout control

Adjustable front- and
second-row outboard
seatbelt anchors

Driver and front
passenger Active
Seatbelt Pretensioning
System with force
limiters

3-point seatbelts for all
seating positions;
driver-side Emerg.. Nore



Panoramic View Monitor
(PvMm) *

Digital display auto-
dimming rearview mirror
with compass and
HomelLink® * universal
transceiver

Integrated backup
camera display with
projected path *

Blind Spot Monitor
(BSM) *

Front and rear parking
assist sonar *

Rear Cross-Traffic Alert
(RCTA) *

Trailer Sway Control
(Tso) *

Anti-theft system with
engine immobilizer *

Blind Spot Monitor
(BSM) * with Rear Cross-
Traffic Alert (RCTA) *
and Trailer Merge
Warning

Front Cross Traffic Alert
(FCTA) *

Safe Exit Assit (SEA) *

available as part of an option
package

O

available as part of an option
package

O

available as part of an option
package



Tire Pressure Monitor
System (TPMS) * with
direct-pressure readout
and individual tire
location alert

Star Safety System™ —
includes Vehicle

Mechanical/Performance

HV Battery

288V sealed Nickel-
Metal Hydride (Ni-MH)
battery with 1.87 kWh
capacity

Towing

Integrated towing
receiver hitch and wiring
harness with 4-/7-pin
connectors *

Maximum towing weight
(lbs.) *

Drivetrain

Stabilizer Disconnect
Mechanism (SDM)

Electronically controlled
locking rear and center
differential

6000

6000

6000



Full-Time 4-Wheel Drive

system with Active

Traction Control (A-

TRAC) and Torsen® * N4 v N4
limited-slip center

differential with locking

feature

Powertrain

i-FORCE Max powertrain

— 2.4-liter 4-cylinder v N4 N4
turbo i-FORCE My More

Brakes

Front disc brake rotor
diameter (in.)

17 17 17

Electric Parking Brake
(EPB) * v v v

Rear disc brake rotor

diameter (in.) 17 17 17

Power-assisted front

and rear ventilated disc

brakes with hydraulic v v v
brake booster and Star

Safety System™

Ratios

1st 4.41 4.41 4.41

2nd 2.80 2.80 2.80



3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Reverse

Transmission

8-speed Electronically
Controlled Automatic
Transmission with
intelligence (ECT-i);
sequential shift mode
and uphill/downhill shift
log

Suspension

Independent double-
wishbone front
suspension with c..More

Emission Rating

1.95

1.51

1.27

1.00

0.79

0.65

3.64

1.95

1.51

1.27

1.00

0.79

0.65

3.64

1.95

1.51

1.27

1.00

0.79

0.65

3.64



Ultra Low Emission
Vehicle BIN 125

Off-Road

5-speed Crawl Control
(CRAWL) * with Off-road
Turn Assist (OTA)

Ground clearance (in.)

Angle of
approach/departure
(degrees)

Multi-Terrain Select
(MTS) with Auto, Dirt,
Sand, Mud, Rock and
Deep Snow

Steering

Vehicle speed-sensing,
variable gear ratio,
power-assisted rack-
and-pinion

Turning radius (body)
(in.)

Dimensions

Interior Dimensions

31/17

20

31/17

20

31/17

20



Head room
front/second row (in.)

Shoulder room
front/second row (in.)

Hip room front/second
row (in.)

Leg room front/second
row

(in.)

Off-Road

Running ground
clearance (in.)

Weights and Capacities

Fuel tank (gal.)

Gross Vehicle Weight
Rating (GVWR) (lb.)

Cargo volume (cu. ft.) *

Curb weight (minimum)
(lb.)

Exterior Dimensions

Width (in.)

36.1/35.3

58.5/59.2

55.4/57.0

33.0/26.7

8.0

17.9

6725

37.5

5037.5

77.9

36.1/35.3

58.5/59.2

55.4/57.0

33.0/26.7

8.0

17.9

6725

37.5

5037.5

77.9

36.1/35.3

58.5/59.2

55.4/57.0

33.0/26.7

8.0

17.9

6835

37.5

5037.5

77.9



Overall width (in.) (+
mirrors)

Overall length (in.)
Wheelbase (in.)

Overall height (in.)

Weights/Capacities
Seating

Seating capacity

Tires

Size

265/60R20

265/70R18

245/70R18

Spare

84.2

193.8

112.2

76.1

84.2

193.8

112.2

76.1

84.2

193.8

112.2

76.1



Full-size on alloy wheel,
mounted under body

Packages

Premium Package

Land Cruiser Premium
Package — includes 14-

soeaker JBL® * Pre;; More

Options
20-in. Aluminum Wheels

Power tilt/slide
moonroof with power
sunshade

Warranty Information”

Hybrid Battery * j

Basic Warranty

Powertrain

120 months/150,000
miles

36 months/36,000
miles

60 months/60,000
miles

O

available as part of an option
package

120 months/150,000
miles

36 months/36,000
miles

60 months/60,000
miles

120 months/150,000
miles

36 months/36,000
miles

60 months/60,000
miles



Corrosion Perforation

Restraint Systems

Hybrid Systems *

60 months/unlimited
miles

60 months/60,000
miles

96 months/100,000
miles

60 months/unlimited
miles

60 months/60,000
miles

96 months/100,000
miles

60 months/unlimited
miles

60 months/60,000
miles

96 months/100,000
miles

Hybrid Battery Warranty of 120 months/150,000 miles applies to these CA Emission states: CA, CT, ME, MD,
MA, NJ, NY, OR, Rl and VT

Toyota strives to build vehicles to match customer interest and thus they typically are built with popular options and option packages. Not all

options/packages are available separately and some may not be available in all regions of the country. If you would prefer a vehicle with no or

different options, contact your dealer to check for current availability or the possibility of placing a special order.

Some vehicles are shown with available equipment. Seatbelts should be worn at all times. For details on vehicle specifications, standard features
and available equipment in your area, contact your Toyota dealer. A vehicle with particular equipment may not be available at the dealership. Ask
your Toyota dealer to help locate a specifically equipped vehicle. All information presented herein is based on data available at the time of
posting, is subject to change without notice and pertains specifically to mainland U.S.A. vehicles only (may differ in the state of Hawaii, Puerto
Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and in other regions).



