2024 LAND CRUISER

Full Specs

Land Cruiser 1958

2.4L 4-Cyl. iForce MAX Hybrid Engine 4-Wheel Drive

Land Cruiser

2.4L 4-Cyl. iForce MAX Hybrid Engine 4-Wheel Drive

First Edition

2.4L 4-Cyl. iForce MAX Hybrid Engine 4-Wheel Drive

MPG/Other/Price			
Price			
Base MSRP *	\$55,950	\$61,950	\$74,950
Mileage Estimates			
Mileage estimates (mpg city/highway/combined) *	22/25/23	22/25/23	22/25/23
ToyotaCare i			
24-hour Roadside Assistance *	\$0 (No Cost)	\$0 (No Cost)	\$0 (No Cost)
No cost maintenance plan *	\$0 (No Cost)	\$0 (No Cost)	\$0 (No Cost)

Interior

12.3-in. digital meter with selectable gauge display screens and fuel economy, Driver Assist, vehicle/trip information, and warning messages		✓	✓
7-in. digital meter with selectable gauge display screens and fuel economy, Driver Assist, vehicle/trip information, and warning messages	✓		
Power tilt/telescopic steering wheel with TOYOTA badge		✓	✓
Manual tilt/telescopic steering wheel with TOYOTA badge	✓		
Power door locks with shift-linked automatic lock/unlock feature	~	✓	✓
Power windows with one-touch auto up/down with jam protection in all positions	✓	✓	✓
Power tilt/slide moonroof with power sunshade		0	✓
All weather floor liners and cargo mats *		~	✓

Leather-trimmed seats; 8-way power adjustable front driver's seat with lumbar support; 6-way manual passenger seat		O available as part of an option package	✓
Heated front seats	✓		
Fabric-trimmed seats; 6-way manual-adjustable front driver's seat, 4-way manual-adjustable front passenger seat with seatback pocket	✓		
Heated and ventilated front seats		✓	✓
Leather-trimmed shift lever	~	✓	✓
One center console- area 12V auxiliary power outlet * and one rear cargo area 120V AC power outlet *	✓	✓	✓
Eight cup and bottle holders	~	~	✓
Second-row and cargo- area LED illumination	~	~	✓
Overhead console with LED illumination and LED maplights, sunglasses storage, and Safety Connect® * controls	~	~	✓
		\cap	

Qi-compatible wireless			<u> </u>
charging *		available as part of an option package	•
Enhanced Multi-Terrain Monitor (MTM) with selectable front, side or rear views		✓	✓
Auto-dimming rearview mirror with compass and HomeLink® * universal transceiver	✓	✓	
Driver's-seat memory function		✓	✓
Console cool box		O available as part of an option package	✓
Head-Up Display (HUD)		O available as part of an option package	✓
Six USB ports *	✓	✓	✓
Manual cushion-length adjuster		0	✓
2400W AC inverter *	✓	✓	✓

Three-zone automatic front and rear climate control, push-button controls, separate second-row control panel, individual temperature settings for driver, front passenger and rear-seat passengers Less	✓	✓	✓
Exterior			
Power open/close rear door liftgate *		~	✓
Privacy glass on rear side, quarter and liftgate windows	✓	~	✓
Smart Key System on all doors and liftgate with Push Button Start, remote keyless entry system and remote illuminated entry	✓	✓	✓
Front and rear heavy- duty mudguards			✓
Windshield wiper de- icer	✓	✓	✓
Rain-sensing aerodynamic variable intermittent windshield wipers and intermittent rear wiper	✓	✓	✓

20-in. gray aluminum			
wheels		O	
18-in. matte-black alloy wheels			✓
18-in. matte-gray alloy wheels		✓	
18-in. dark gray metallic alloy wheels	✓		
Rock rails			✓
Illuminated running boards		available as part of an option package	
First Edition front skid plate with engine, transmission and transfer case protection			~
Front skid plate with engine, transmission and transfer case protection	✓	✓	
Front and rear frame- mounted tow hooks *	~	~	~
Front LED integrated fog lights	~		
Rigid Industries® * LED color-selectable fog lights		✓	✓

Circular LED headlights	~		✓	
Rectangular LED headlights		~		
Integrated LED Daytime Running Lights (DRL)	~	~	~	
Digital Key * capability		available as part of an option package	✓	
Black "TOYOTA" heritage grille	~	~	✓	
Rear Land Cruiser Badge	~	✓	✓	
Roof rails with cargo basket			~	
Roof rails		✓		
Illuminated entry		available as part of an option package	~	
Audio Multimedia				
Learn more about Audio Multimedia				
14-speaker Premium JBL® * Audio		available as part of an option package	✓	

12.3-in. Toyota Audio Multimedia touchscreen with 10-speaker aud More		✓	✓
8-in. Toyota Audio Multimedia touchscreen with 8-speaker auu. More	✓		

Connected Services

Learn more about **Connected Services**

<u>Drive Connect</u> * — includes Cloud Navigation * with <u>More</u>	Capable, subscription required	Capable, subscription required	Capable, subscription required
Service Connect * — receive personalized maintenance upd::: More	Up to 10-year trial subscription	Up to 10-year trial subscription	Up to 10-year trial subscription
Wi-Fi Connect * — includes AT&T Wi-Fi hotspot and Integ:	Up to 30-day/3 GB trial subscription	Up to 30-day/3 GB trial subscription	Up to 30-day/3 GB trial subscription
Remote Connect * — remotely interact with vour vehicle through More	1-year trial subscription	1-year trial subscription	1-year trial subscription
Safety Connect® *— includes Emergencv Assistance buttor:: More	Up to 10-year trial subscription	Up to 10-year trial subscription	Up to 10-year trial subscription

Safety/Convenience

|--|

Ten airbags * — includes driver and front passenger Advanced Airbag System, driver and front passenger seat-mounted side airbags, driver and front passenger knee airbags, rear seat-mounted side airbags, and all-row roll-sensing side curtain airbags Less		✓	
Toyota Safety Sense™ 3.0 (TSS 3.0) * — Pre-··· More	✓	✓	✓
LATCH (Lower Anchors and Tethers for Children) includes lower anchors on outboard second-row and tether anchors on all second- row seats	✓	✓	✓
Child-protector rear door locks and power window lockout control	~	~	✓
Adjustable front- and second-row outboard seatbelt anchors	~	~	✓
Driver and front passenger Active Seatbelt Pretensioning System with force limiters	✓	✓	✓
3-point seatbelts for all seating positions; driver-side Emergo. More	✓	~	✓
		0	,

Panoramic View Monitor (PVM) *		available as part of an option package	Ÿ
Digital display auto- dimming rearview mirror with compass and HomeLink® * universal transceiver		O available as part of an option package	✓
Integrated backup camera display with projected path *	~	✓	✓
Blind Spot Monitor (BSM) *	✓	✓	✓
Front and rear parking assist sonar *	✓	✓	✓
Rear Cross-Traffic Alert (RCTA) *	✓	✓	✓
Trailer Sway Control (TSC) *	✓	✓	✓
Anti-theft system with engine immobilizer *	✓	✓	✓
Blind Spot Monitor (BSM) * with Rear Cross- Traffic Alert (RCTA) * and Trailer Merge Warning	✓	✓	✓
Front Cross Traffic Alert (FCTA) *		available as part of an option package	✓
Safe Exit Assit (SEA) *	~	✓	✓

Tire Pressure Monitor System (TPMS) * with direct-pressure readout and individual tire location alert	✓	✓	✓
Star Safety System™ — includes Vehicle Stability Control (∵: <u>More</u>	✓	~	✓
Mechanical/Pe	erformance		
HV Battery			
288V sealed Nickel- Metal Hydride (Ni-MH) battery with 1.87 kWh capacity	✓	✓	✓
Towing			
Integrated towing receiver hitch and wiring harness with 4-/7-pin connectors *	✓	✓	✓
Maximum towing weight (lbs.) *	6000	6000	6000
Drivetrain			
Stabilizer Disconnect Mechanism (SDM)		✓	✓
Electronically controlled locking rear and center differential	✓	✓	✓

1st	4.41	4.41	4.41	
Ratios				
Power-assisted front and rear ventilated disc brakes with hydraulic brake booster and Star Safety System™	✓	✓	✓	
Rear disc brake rotor diameter (in.)	17	17	17	
Electric Parking Brake (EPB) *	~	✓	✓	
Front disc brake rotor diameter (in.)	17	17	17	
Brakes				
i-FORCE Max powertrain — 2.4-liter 4-cylinder turbo i-FORCE Mr::, More	✓	✓	✓	
Powertrain				
Full-Time 4-Wheel Drive system with Active Traction Control (A- TRAC) and Torsen® * limited-slip center differential with locking feature	✓	~	✓	

3rd	1.95	1.95	1.95	
4th	1.51	1.51	1.51	
5th	1.27	1.27	1.27	
6th	1.00	1.00	1.00	
7th	0.79	0.79	0.79	
8th	0.65	0.65	0.65	
Reverse	3.64	3.64	3.64	
Transmission				
8-speed Electronically Controlled Automatic Transmission with intelligence (ECT-i); sequential shift mode and uphill/downhill shift log	✓	✓	✓	
Suspension				
Independent double- wishbone front suspension with co. More	✓	✓	✓	
Emission Rating				

Ultra Low Emission Vehicle BIN 125	✓	~	✓
Off-Road			
5-speed Crawl Control (CRAWL) * with Off-road Turn Assist (OTA)	✓	~	✓
Ground clearance (in.)	8	8	8
Angle of approach/departure (degrees)	31/17	31/17	31/17
Multi-Terrain Select (MTS) with Auto, Dirt, Sand, Mud, Rock and Deep Snow		~	✓
Steering			
Vehicle speed-sensing, variable gear ratio, power-assisted rack- and-pinion	✓	✓	✓
Turning radius (body) (in.)	20	20	20
Dimensions			
Interior Dimensions			

Head room front/second row (in.)	36.1/35.3	36.1/35.3	36.1/35.3	
Shoulder room front/second row (in.)	58.5/59.2	58.5/59.2	58.5/59.2	
Hip room front/second row (in.)	55.4/57.0	55.4/57.0	55.4/57.0	
Leg room front/second row (in.)	33.0/26.7	33.0/26.7	33.0/26.7	
Off-Road				
Running ground clearance (in.)	8.0	8.0	8.0	
Weights and Capacities				
Fuel tank (gal.)	17.9	17.9	17.9	
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR) (lb.)	6725	6725	6835	
Cargo volume (cu. ft.) *	37.5	37.5	37.5	
Curb weight (minimum) (lb.)	5037.5	5037.5	5037.5	
Exterior Dimensions				
Width (in.)	77.9	77.9	77.9	

Overall width (in.) (+ mirrors)	84.2	84.2	84.2
Overall length (in.)	193.8	193.8	193.8
Wheelbase (in.)	112.2	112.2	112.2
Overall height (in.)	76.1	76.1	76.1

Weights/Capacities

Seating capacity	5	5	5

Tires

Spare

Seating

Size			
265/60R20		0	
265/70R18		✓	~
245/70R18	~		

Full-size on alloy wheel, mounted under body	✓	✓	✓
Packages			
Premium Package			
Land Cruiser Premium Package — includes 14- speaker JBL® * Pre:::More		O available as part of an option package	
Options			
20-in. Aluminum Wheels		0	
Power tilt/slide moonroof with power sunshade		0	✓
Warranty Info	rmation *		
Hybrid Battery * (i)	120 months/150,000 miles	120 months/150,000 miles	120 months/150,000 miles
Basic Warranty	36 months/36,000 miles	36 months/36,000 miles	36 months/36,000 miles
Powertrain	60 months/60,000 miles	60 months/60,000 miles	60 months/60,000 miles

Corrosion Perforation	60 months/unlimited miles	60 months/unlimited miles	60 months/unlimited miles
Restraint Systems	60 months/60,000	60 months/60,000	60 months/60,000
	miles	miles	miles
Hybrid Systems *	96 months/100,000	96 months/100,000	96 months/100,000
	miles	miles	miles

Hybrid Battery Warranty of 120 months/150,000 miles applies to these CA Emission states: CA, CT, ME, MD, MA, NJ, NY, OR, RI and VT

Toyota strives to build vehicles to match customer interest and thus they typically are built with popular options and option packages. Not all options/packages are available separately and some may not be available in all regions of the country. If you would prefer a vehicle with no or different options, contact your dealer to check for current availability or the possibility of placing a special order.

Some vehicles are shown with available equipment. Seatbelts should be worn at all times. For details on vehicle specifications, standard features and available equipment in your area, contact your Toyota dealer. A vehicle with particular equipment may not be available at the dealership. Ask your Toyota dealer to help locate a specifically equipped vehicle. All information presented herein is based on data available at the time of posting, is subject to change without notice and pertains specifically to mainland U.S.A. vehicles only (may differ in the state of Hawaii, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and in other regions).